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                BLING SUPER SAVER
   APRIL 17TH
   Reep Park
   4773 Johnson Bridge Rd
   Hickory, NC 28602
   TEAMS 10U
   W
   L
   RA
   RS
   SEED #
   Five Star FP
   2
   0
   1
   28
   1
   Next Top Recurit 2010
   1
   1
   15
   9
   5
   Comets Harmon
   2
   0
   3
   32
   2
   RC Swarm Shank
   1-1/2
   1/2
   3
   4
   3
   Firecrackers NC Boles
   1
   1
   3
   10
   4
   Yadkin Valley Storm
   1/2
   1-1/2
   10
   8
   6
   Ahtletes Lab
   0
   2
   24
   1
   7
   WSA
   0
   2
   26
   3
   8
   EACH TEAM WILL PLAY TWO POOL GAMES 1 HOUR FINISH THE INNING:BUT CAN
   END IN TIE, TO SEED TO SINGLE ELIMINATION BRACKET, HIGHER SEED HOME
   TEAM: 1HR 15 MINUTES BRACKET TIMES BE READY 30 MINUTES BEFORE GAME No
   If Game 1-5 SEEDS IN A BRACKET, 6-9 SEED IN B BRACKET
   FIELD #
   TIME/
   Game #
   TEAM
   SCORE
   TEAM
   SCORE
   4
   9:00
   Comets
   23
   VS
   WSA
   3
   3
   9:00
   Five Star
   15
   VS
   Athletes Lab
   1
   4
   10:15
   RC Swarm
   2
   VS
   Yadkin Valley Storm
   2
   3
   10:15
   Firecrackers
   9
   VS
   Next Top Recurit
   1
   4
   11:30
   Five Star
   13
   VS
   WSA
   0
   3
   11:30
   Comets
   9
   VS
   Athletes Lab
   0
   4
   12:45
   RC Swarm
   2
   VS
   Firecrackers
   1
   3
   12:45
   Yadkin Valley Storm
   6
   VS
   Next Top Recurit
   8
   FIELD #
   TIME/
   Game #
   A BRACKET
   4
   2:00
   #1
   SEED #4
   Firecrackers
   8
   VS
   SEED #1
   Five Star
   3
   4
   3:30
   #2
   SEED #2
   Comets
   2
   VS
   SEED #3
   Swarm
   6
   4
   5:00
   #3
   Winner Game #1
   Firecrackers
   6
   VS
   Winner Game #2
   Swarm
   1
   FIELD #
   TIME/
   Game #
   B BRACKET
   3
   2:00
   #1
   SEED #5
   Recruit
   13
   VS
   SEED #8
   WSA
   1
   3
   3:30
   #2
   SEED #6
   Storm
   15
   VS
   SEED #7
   Labs
   3
   3
   5:00
   #3
   Winner Game #1
   Recruit
   7
   VS
   Winner Game #2
   Storm
   2
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